
Trust • Teamwork • Tenacity

SUBJECT EXAM DATE TIME LENGTH

BTEC Health & Social Care Health & Wellbeing Tuesday, 06 May AM 2h
BTEC Sport Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance Thursday, 08 May AM 1hr 30
English Literature Paper 1 Shakespeare & The 19th Century Novel Monday, 12 May AM 1h 45
Religious Studies Route A Component 1 Tuesday, 13 May AM 2h 
Biology Paper 1 Foundation Tuesday, 13 May PM 1h 45
Biology Paper 1 Higher Tuesday, 13 May PM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 Foundation Tuesday, 13 May PM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 Higher Tuesday, 13 May PM 1h 15
Geography Route A Component 1 Wednesday, 14 May AM 1h 30
Mathematics Paper 1 Foundation (Calculator) Thursday, 15 May AM 1h 30
Mathematics Paper 4 Higher (Calculator) Thursday, 15 May AM 1h 30
History Paper 1 Thematic Study & Historic Environment Friday, 16 May AM 1h 20
Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation Monday, 19 May AM 1h 45
Chemistry Paper 1 Higher Monday, 19 May AM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 Foundation Monday, 19 May AM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 Higher Monday, 19 May AM 1h 15
English Literature Paper 2 Modern Texts and Poetry Tuesday, 20 May AM 2h 15
Computer Science Computational Thinking, Algorithms & Programming Tuesday, 20 May PM 1h 30
Religious Studies Route A Component 2 Wednesday, 21 May PM 1h
Physics Physics Paper 1 Foundation Thursday, 22 May AM 1h 45
Physics Physics Paper 1 Higher Thursday, 22 May AM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Physics Paper 1 Foundation Thursday, 22 May AM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Physics Paper 1 Higher Thursday, 22 May AM 1h 15
English Language Paper 1 Explorations in Creative Reading & Writing Friday, 23 May AM 1h 45

Mathematics Paper 2 Foundation (Non-Calculator) Wednesday, 04 June AM 1h 30
Mathematics Paper 5 Higher (Non-Calculator) Wednesday, 04 June AM 1h 30
Religious Studies Route A Component 3 Wednesday, 04 June PM 1h
History Paper 2 British Depth Study & Period Study Thursday, 05 June AM 1h 50
Geography Route A Component 2 Friday, 06 June PM 1h 30
English Language Paper 2 Writer's Viewpoints & Perspectives Friday, 06 June AM 1h 45
Biology Paper 2 Foundation Monday, 09 June AM 1h 45
Biology Paper 2 Higher Monday, 09 June AM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 Foundation Monday, 09 June AM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 Higher Monday, 09 June AM 1h 15
Creative i-Media Unit 1 R093 Monday, 09 June PM 1h 15
Design Construction & the Built Environment Monday, 09 June PM 1h 30
Spanish Paper 1 Listening Foundation Tuesday, 10 June AM 35m
Spanish Paper 1 Listening Higher Tuesday, 10 June AM 45m
Spanish Paper 3 Reading Foundation Tuesday, 10 June AM 45m
Spanish Paper 3 Reading Higher Tuesday, 10 June AM 1h
Mathematics Paper 3 Foundation (Calculator) Wednesday, 11 June AM 1h 30
Mathematics Paper 6 Higher (Calculator) Wednesday, 11 June AM 1h 30
All Subjects Contingency Session Wednesday, 11 June PM 2h
History Paper 3 Modern depth study Tuesday, 10 June PM 1h 30
All Subjects Contingency Session Wednesday, 11 June PM 2h
Geography Route A Component 3 Thursday, 12 June AM 1h 30
Hospitality & Catering Hospitality & Catering Industry Thursday, 12 June PM 1h 20
Chemistry Paper 2 Foundation Friday, 13 June AM 1h 45
Chemistry Paper 2 Higher Friday, 13 June AM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 Foundation Friday, 13 June AM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 HIgher Friday, 13 June AM 1h 15
Physics Paper 2 Foundation Monday, 16 June AM 1h 45
Physics Paper 2 Higher Monday, 16 June AM 1h 45
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 Foundation Monday, 16 June AM 1h 15
Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 Higher Monday, 16 June AM 1h 15
Music Component 3 Monday, 16 June PM 1h 15
Spanish Paper 4 Writing Foundation Tuesday, 17 June AM 1h
Spanish Paper 4 Writing Higher Tuesday, 17 June AM 1h 15
All Subjects Contingency Day Wednesday, 25 June AM & PM All day

HALF TERM 

**MFL Speaking and Art will take place week commencing 28th April 2025**
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